

## PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE 1

I.D.: 45006426

Data publicarii 20.12.19 Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul estimativ: 4.743,65 RON - 4.743,65 RON

Descriere: -PRIZA DUBLA HAGER ST 2BUCX15.13LEI=30.26LEI -PRIZA DUBLA HAGER PT 7BUCX31.93LEI=223.51LEI -PRIZA HAGER ST 8BUCX11.76LEI=94.08LEI -DOZA APARAT 5BUCX0.42LEI=2.10LEI -DOZA MBU 6BUCX5.04LEI=30.24LEI -MYM 3X2.5 62MLX3LEI=186LEI -BEC 10W LED 25BUCX10.08LEI=252LEI -TUB 18W 186BUCX4.2LEI=781.2LEI -STARTER S2 86BUCX1.68LEI=144.48LEI -STARTER S10 64BUCX1.68LEI=107.52LEI -TUB 36W 14BUCX4.62LEI=64.68LEI -INTRERUPATOR ST LG 4BUCX10.08LEI=40.32LEI -CAPAC DOZA 1BUCX0.84LEI=0.84LEI -PRELUNGITOR 3P 15ML 1BUCX100.84LEI=100.84LEI -PRELUNGITOR 3P 5ML 1BUCX54.62LEI=54.62LEI -CYYF 3X2,5 72MLX3.78LEI=272.16LEI -CLEME 20BUCX0.29LEI=5.8LEI -PAT PVC 16/25 40MLX2.10LEI=84LEI -TABLOU 2P 1BUCX8.4LEI=8.4LEI -SIGURANTA 2P 16A 1BUCX30.25LEI=30.25LEI -DIBLU \*6 120BUCX0.17LEI=20.4LEI -PRIZA DUBLA PT LG 2BUCX15.13LEI=30.26LEI -COMUTATOR ST 2BUCX13.45LEI=26.9LEI -LAMPĂ LED 2BUCX46.22LEI=92.44LEI -LAMPĂ LED 18W 5BUCX50.42LEI=252.1LEI -LAMPĂ LED 36W 3BUCX67.23LEI=201.69LEI -LAMPĂ LED 60/60 15BUCX84.03LEI=1260.45LEI -INTRERUPATOR PT 2BUCX23.53LEI=47.06LEI -MYM 2X1.5 10MLX1.68LEI=16.8LEI -PRIZA PT 1BUCX15.13LEI=15.13LEI -MYM 4X6 20MLX10.50LEI=210LEI -CLEMA INTINDRE 2BUCX7.56LEI=15.12LEI -CABLU(TORON) 20MLX2.10LEI=42LEI